2024 DockDogs Certified Manual Judges

Judge's Name Cert Expiry City State/Prov
Travis Reish 5/30/2023 Etters PA
Michael French 2/22/2024 Hedgeville \WAY
James Czaban 5/6/2024 Vienna VA
Megan Robison 5/14/2024 Baltimore MD
Kim Vaillancourt 19-May-24 Elkton MD
Evan Beatty 5/26/2025 Hershey PA
David Brown 6/6/2024 Clayton DE
Gary Foote 8/2/2024
Butch Maxwell 9/5/2024 East Greenbush NY
Frank Moraff 24-Apr-25 Columbia MD
Garrett Edick 5/4/2025 Selkirk NY
Timothy Merrill 5/4/2025 Gilmanton NH
Melanie Lake 26-May-25 6/13/ NC
Evan Beatty 5/26/2025 Hershey PA
April Reish 5/26/2025 Etters PA
Martha Payne 5/30/2025 Durham NC
Lisa Williams 6/10/2025 Cumming GA
Brenda Zeimet 6/10/2025 Duluth GA
Luke Wiechmann 6/23/2025 Maplewood MN
Charles Martin 6/23/2025 Minneapolis MN
Rachael Lehrl 7/28/2025 Bel Air MD
Katie Priebe 8/15/2025 Bakedale MN
Wayne McClaine 8/15/2025 Hastings MN
Tom Dropik 8/15/2025 New Prague MN
Thomas Murch 8/30/2025 Waterford ME
Roxane Newton 9/20/2025 Slippery Rock PA




Camdon Neumann
Rachael Vigeant
Grant Dicker
Samantha Turner
Andrew Turner
Keri McQuiggan
Erin Bailey
Jeffrey Bailey
Sydney Cole
Terry Sangillo
Karen Hludik

10/3/2025
10/3/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/25
11/15/2025
11/15/2023
4/22/2026
4/23/2026
4/24/2026

4/24/2026

Somersworth
Gilmanton
Galedonia

Courtice
Courtice
Port Colborne
Westport Island
Lexington Twp.
Gray
Stanfordville
Wells

NH
NH
ON
ON
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ON
ME
ME
ME
NY
ME



